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THERMOCOT TC 400 Mk I




GSM

Graphic Arts Limited
Castlegarth Works
Thirsk

North Yorkshire

YO7 1PS

Telephone: 01845 522206

UAL

United Automation
237 Liverpool Road
Birkdale

Southport

PRS8 4P]J

Telephone: 01704 65713

R. S. Components Limited
P.O. Box 99

Corby

Northants

NN17 9RS

Telephone: National 0181-360 8600 fax 01536 201501
North West 0161-477 8400 fax 0161-480 5428

Order code: 2042 0002

Farnell Electronic Components Limited
Canal Road

Leeds

LS12 2TU

Telephone: 0113 263 6311 fax 0113 263 3411

Order code: 709659



THERMACOT TC400™ Mk I

12.0 SERVICIRG AND SPARES

All Servicing of the TC400 THERKACOI™ is only to be carried out
by suitably qualified personnel, instructed in the operation and
maintenance of the TC400 THERKACOT™ and approved by a representative
of the manufacturer or his agent.

Servicing information, assistance and spares may be obtained by
contacting:— -

VIAMED
15 Station Road, Cross Hills,
Keighley, West Yorkshire.
Tel:(0535) 34542
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THERXACOT TC400™ Mk I

12.0 SERVICING AND SPRARES

All Servicing of the TC400 THERKACOT™ is only to be carried aut
by suitably qualified personnel, instructed in the operaticn and
maintenance aof the TC400 THERXACOT™ and appraoved by a representative
of the manufacturer or his agent.

Servicing informaticn, assistance and spares may be obtaired by
contacting:— .

VIAXED
1S Station Road, Cross fills,
Keighley, ¥Yest Yarkshire.
Tel:(0335) 34542
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Thermacot TC400/W 12/(7/95

TC400 MkI

FREE STANDING RADIANT WARMER
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Thermacot TC400/W

Drg. No
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Parts List
Ttem

Radiant Heater unit
Cover

Screw
Mounting Plate
Screw

Washer

Nut

Insulating spacer
Power controller
Knob

Switch

Nut

Fuse Holder
Terminal Block
Radiant cover
Reflector
400watt clement
Element holder
Grille

12/07/95

Part No

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2003
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

File =TC400F



Thermacot TC400RES 17/07/95

TC400 MkI

WALL MOUNTED RADIANT WARMER

WITH

RESUSCITATION EQUIPMENT



