1987

THERMOCOT

TC400

Mr I

Appleyard and Sons Leeds, Yorkshire

# THERMACOT<sup>™</sup> TC400<sup>™</sup> Mk 1

MOBILE COT AND INTEGRAL RADIENT WARMER

APPLEYARD & SONS LEEDS, YORKSHIRE 0113 250 2917

## THERMACOTT TC400TMk I

MOBILE COT AND INTEGRAL RADIANT WARMER

Appleyard and Sons Leeds, Yorkshire (0532) 502917 .

## **COPYRIGHT 1987 APPLEYARD AND SONS**

The information contained herein is the property of **APPLEYARD AND SONS** and must not be reproduced either in whole or part without prior written permission of the company

# THERMACOTT TC400T Mk I

MOBILE COT AND INTEGRAL RADIANT VARNER

Appleyard and Sons Leeds, Yorkshire (0532) 502917 **GSM** Graphic Arts Limited Castlegarth Works Thirsk North Yorkshire Y07 1PS

Telephone: 01845 522206

**UAL** United Automation 237 Liverpool Road Birkdale Southport PR8 4PJ

Telephone: 01704 65713

R. S. Components Limited P.O. Box 99 Corby Northants NN17 9RS

Telephone: National 0181-360 8600

fax 01536 201501

North West 0161-477 8400

fax 0161-480 5428

Order code: 2042 0002

Farnell Electronic Components Limited Canal Road Leeds LS12 2TU

Telephone: 0113 263 6311 fax 0113 263 3411

Order code: 709659

#### 12.0 SERVICING AND SPARES

All Servicing of the TC400 THERMACOT $^m$  is only to be carried out by suitably qualified personnel, instructed in the operation and maintenance of the TC400 THERMACOT $^m$  and approved by a representative of the manufacturer or his agent.

Servicing information, assistance and spares may be obtained by contacting:-

VIAMED 15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley, West Yorkshire. Tel:(0535) 34542

#### 12.0 SERVICING AND SPARES

All Servicing of the TC400 THERMACOT is only to be carried out by suitably qualified personnel, instructed in the operation and maintenance of the TC400 THERMACOT and approved by a representative of the manufacturer or his agent.

Servicing information, assistance and spares may be obtained by contacting:

VIAMED

15 Station Road, Cross Hills,
Keighley, Vest Yorkshire.
Tel:(0535) 34542

\*

## TC400 MkI

FREE STANDING RADIANT WARMER

P	ar	ts	List

Drg. No	Item	Part No
	Radiant Heater unit	2000
1	Cover	2001
2	Screw	2001
3	Mounting Plate	2002
4	Screw	2004
5	Washer	2005
6	Nut	2006
7	Insulating spacer	2007
8	Power controller	2008
9	Knob	2009
10	Switch	2010
13	Nut	2013
14	Fuse Holder	2014
15	Terminal Block	2015
16	Radiant cover	2016
17	Reflector	2017
18	400watt element	2018
19	Element holder	2019
20	Grille	2020

## TC400 Mk I

## WALL MOUNTED RADIANT WARMER

WITH

RESUSCITATION EQUIPMENT